
Saturday Academy Schedule
2024-25 School Year

SEPTEMBER IS ATTENDANCE AWARENESS MONTH

1. Saturday, September 7

2. Saturday, September 28

3. Saturday, October 19

4. Saturday, November 16

5. Saturday, December 14

6. Saturday, January 11

7. Saturday, January 25 1(Servathon)

8. Saturday, March 1

9. Saturday, March 15

10. Saturday, April 5

11. Saturday, April 192 (Steamapalooza)

12. Saturday, May 10

2 Districtwide Recovery at location to be determined from 9:00 am. to 1:00 pm
1 Districtwide event at each Junior High and High School

Updated 4-11-24


